r'

C U S H C RAFT ALLPMTA  waLL MOUNTING

COMMUNICATIONS ANTENNAS

DRILL 3/1&6 Dla. ¢M4.75) PILOT
HOLE FOR ANCHORS

4-places

>

2-places

" e

2 ANTENNA SHOWN FOR
4-places . REFERENMCE OMNLY

4-places

c-places

DRILL TEMPLATE

2=places
e-places 2-places
=2
o
PARTS LIST
15 | 013112 2 #6-32 S5 HEX NUT
14 Q13113 ] #6 55 SPLIT LOCK WASHER
13 013111 2 #E-32 X 1/2" S5 RH MACHINE SCREW
12 014466 & #8=18 X 3;"‘" 55 SELF=TAPPING WS
) | CUSHCRAFT T1 | 154465 | & | A8 PLASTIC WALL ANCHOR
10 195088 1 ALUMINUM MOUNTING PLATE
] 010085 ] 1/4-20 55 HEX NUT
B 010104 2 1/4 S5 FLAT WASHER
7 010084 ] 1/4 55 SPLIT LOCK WASHER
& 010083 2 1/4=20 X 1-1/4 MACHIME SCREW
5 Q14587 & F8-32 S5/NHYLON HEX NUT
4 015020 4 #8-32 X 5£B 55 FH MACHINE SCREW
& 154836 1 MOLDED ANTENNA MOUNT
2 154834 1 MOLDED ARTICULATING ARM
1 154835 1 MOLDED WALL/MAST MOUNT
MaRE | PART § ary. | DESCRIPTICN




